ChargePoint® Express 280
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2025
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice and is not
responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
2
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product options are available.
Please contact ChargePoint Sales for information and order codes.
Hardware
Description Order Code
Model
Express 280 Station includes 2x Power Modules, 1 x
5.4m CCS1 cable, 1x 5.4m NACS cable CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1-3A4S1
Express 280 Station includes 2x Power Modules, 1 x
5.4m CCS1 cable, 1x 5.4m CHAdeMO cable CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1-1A3S1
Express 280 Station includes 2x Power Modules, 1 x
5.4m CCS1 cable  CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1
Express 280 Station includes 2x Power Modules, 2 x
7.5m CCS1 cable CPE280-800-NA-3A1M2-3A1M2
Hardware Accessories
Description Order Code
AC Surface Conduit
Entry Kit
Express 280 Surface Conduit Entry AC
Extrusion for above ground conduit
installations of a single station. Requires
CPE280-SCEK-AC-KIT.
CPE280-SCEK-AC-EXTRUSION
Express 280 Surface Conduit Entry AC
Side Kit for above ground conduit
installations of a single station. Requires
CPE280-SCEK-AC-EXTRUSION.
CPE280-SCEK-AC-KIT
DC Surface Conduit
Entry Kit
Express 280 Surface Conduit Entry DC
Extrusion for one station when pairing
Express 280 stations using above ground
conduits. Requires CPE280-SCEK-DC-KIT.
CPE280-SCEK-DC-EXTRUSION
Express 280 Surface Conduit Entry DC
Side Kit for one station when pairing
Express 280 stations using above ground
conduits. Requires CPE280-SCEK-DC-
EXTRUSION.
CPE280-SCEK-DC-KIT
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2025
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice and is not